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Standard & Optional Equipment

	 ITEM

-Barrel/screw A.B.C. for choice

-Injection unit swivel device 

-Injection 4 stages pressure/speed

-Holding 3 stages pressure/speed

-Plasticizing 2 stages pressure/speed

-Pre-extrusion before shooting

-The plasticizing & injection stroke are  		

	accurately controled by linear transducer.

-Suck back circuit

-Screw cold-start preventing circuit 

-Screw back pressure selection

-Pid temperature monitor to each heating zone of 	

	barrel 

-Screw R.P.M (options)

-Electric back pressure controlled by monitor 	

	 (options)

-Pre-Heating barrel temperature

-Accumlator for injection (options)

-Bimetallic barrel/screw set (options)

-Fast speed of hydraulic motor for charging 	

	 (options)
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	 ITEM

-3 stages pressure/speed of mold 		

	 closing/opening

-Mold protection circuit

-Hydraulic ejector

-Hydraulic core system

-Mold stroke is controled by linear transducer

-Ejection stroke is adjusted by 			 

	 proximity switch (options by transducer)

-Auto die height adjustment by 	controller (only 	

	 for small/middle machines)  

-Electric/hydraulic/mechanical) interlocks to 	

	 prevent the mold closing without guards being 	

	 closed.

-Air blast

-Automatic lubrication device

-Hydraulic unscrewing device (options)

-Ejection is simultiously at mold is opening 	

	 (options)

-Hopper dryer

-Hi pads

-Auto lubrication device

-Tool box 
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LIEN YU MACHINERY CO., LTD.
NO. 60, TAY YII 12 STREET TU KOU VILLAGE, 
JEN-TEH HSIANG, TAINAN HSIEN, 717 TAIWAN
TEL : 886-6-2724447, 2724449
FAX : 886-6-2728023, 2725235
E-mail:euro.inj@msa.hinet.net
http://www.ly-inj.com.tw

Certificate No. 025-ET-1/2010
	 026-ET-1/2010



Both are suitable to produce the smaller, lighter,precious of electronic components demanding from 
users 
Absorbing the innovative technology of plastic injection molding machine in last many years . The 
new D/G series are developed into high performance' 
The new molding environmental engineering is also introduced into the new series to improve the 
low- noise, working stability ,efficient management to reduce the runing cost

The New EURO D& G Series 
EURO INJ  D & G Injection Molding Machines

1	 Injection Molding Machines

Brief History of Company

NOV. 1985	 Lien yu was established at his old factory
FEB. 1986	 The first UF-1 series was built and into local market
MAY. 1986	 Opened overseas markets in Hong Kong and Malaysia
JUN. 1987-JUN,1988	 Built and moved to now sited factory.
JUN. 1988-MAY 1996	 The first sino-british technical cooperation with A & A industrial Ltd in                   
	 Taiwan. From the coopreation,we developed UF-II series of  toggle and 	
	 hydraulic mechnical clamping system into big machines.
MAY. 1997 	 We developed the D and E series for cost consideration
AUG. 1998	 Expanded the factory from 4,000.0M2 TO 6,000.0M2
SEPT. 1998	 Opened the 1st factory in Mainland China
OCT. 2002	 The new D/G toggle types with high performance into market 	

     With all your supports in last many years, Lien Yu has established many overseas agents around 
the world.Therefore, you are welcome to contact with.

	 Taiwan Factory	 Mainland China
Capital	 USD 2,000,000.00	 USD 1,000,000.00
Employee	 80	 40
Factory	 6000 M2	 6000 M2
Producing Capacity	 80-1600 TONS	 80- 650 TONS
	 (800-16000 KN)	 (800-6500 KN)
Monthly Capacity	 60 Units	 40 Units
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Injection Molding Machines (Toggle Type)

EURO   G-Big Size 

Although, we have E-series hydraulic-mechanical clamping system of big machine in the market. We 
still developed the G-series toggle type to satisfy the different required users.
The big machine will carry heavy two halves mold. The different mold shape and molding situation will 
effect the deformation under injection is proceeding, with the help of CAM & CAD, we developed the 
G series toggle type of big machine.  
The G series are designed to have a modular combination. Both the injection unit and clamping unit 
are interchangeable for special purpose.
We also supply special options to offer a comprensive machine to solve all injection molding tasks.

●	InJection Weight=Calculated injection volume x gravity specific x 85%
● 	We reserve the right to amend the above figure without prior notice.

A

1380

1530

1680

1850

1970

B

950

1050

1150

1275

1400

C

350

400

450

500

500

D

150

175
225

250

250

E

200

F

100

G

50

H

400

450

G0700

G0900

G1100

G1350

G1600

2150 1500 550 275 500G1900

WQ R S T U V

Φ70

Φ60 350 75 Φ70

500 125 Φ70

G0700

G0900

G1100

G1350

G1600

G1900

G.2300

2500

Injection

510

900

1150

500

1200

2350

1050 x 1050

180

21.55

350

93.75 125

140

3700 x 10 + 1000W

5+N

2068

11.8 x 2.2 x 2.9

51

7436 900 11031 1100 13453 1400 13452 1600 17541 1900 22068

Injection

Clamping

General

Model

 Screw Diameter

 Screw L/D Ratio

 Swept Volume

 Max shot Weight (P. S.)

 Max Injection Pressure

 Max Injection Rate

 Screw Stroke

 Max Locking Force

 Max Opening Stroke

 Min Mould Height

 Max Mould Height

 Max Dayllght

 Space between tie bars

 Diameter of tie bars

 Max Ejector forward Force

 Max Ejector Stroke

 Pump Drive Motor

 Hydraulic Pressure

 Heating Capacity

 Number of Heating Zones

 Oil Filling

 Machine Dimensions(LxWxH)

 Machine Weight

International

 Unit
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The New Philosophy of 		

Injection Molding Technology.
 
 1.	 Five-point toggle clamp provides a fast opening & closing  
 2.	� T-way of production drop hole for easy fixing the 

conveyor (only small machine) 
 3.	� Fine flow control concept is built-in the screw design 

giving a stable melting pressure and speed. 
 4.	� C / frame steel gives a super rigidity to the chassis and in 	

reduces the weight 
 5.	 High rigid FCD45 cast steel
 6.	 T slot platens for fast mold fitting 
 7.	� High Tensile steel tie bar with chromium-plated and 

precious grinding.
 8.	� High density of steel bushing/enforced automatic 

lubrication system will prolong the toggle life.. 
 9.	� Moving platen of sturdy box-type will reduce the 

deformation of platens and tie bars at injection is 
proceeding.   

10.	�Cpmpact injection unit gives a stable injection pressure/
speed  

11.	�Optioned hydraulic motor gives high torque or fast speed 
for different material requirement. 

12.	�All hydraulic vavles and manifolds are fixed clearly 
near to the opeator. So that the maintentance can be 
easily inspected from the outside and without having to 
disassemble the parts of machine .
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The New EURO D& G Series 

EURO IaNJ  D & G Injection Molding Machines

A further 6 screen pages are installed to give the following functions: 
●	Abnormal alarm analysis	 ●	Mould number allocation
●	 Input/output status	 ●	Print out setting (optional)
●	Pre-heat timing	 ●	Production quantity shut down

Optional features available:
●	Display screen of enlarged size and with colour CRT
●	RS232 interface for connection to host computer
●	External memory card
●	� Dynamic display of the machine hydraulic system 

including phase pressures etc.

Once you set, then every thing is finished.
The EMPC-9000 micro-computer based control system offers both high speed, yet simple 
operation. The display of both productions and engineering data with the latter being accessed 
by a password to prevent unauthorized access.
For normal operation there are eight screen pages of data and all main parameters such as 
speeds, pressures, strokes,time intervals and temperatures can be set on the screen.
As standard the internal memory can store data for up to twenty mould sets. To expand the 
mould storage data external memory cards can be supplied as optional equipment,each 
capable of storing data for twenty mould sets.
A voice synthesize is incorporated to give audible alarm messages.

EP00

Working status

EP01

Molding open / close

EP04

Injection / holding

EP05

Charge / sucking back

EP06

Zones temp adjust

EP21

Spc record

EP03

Core pull / turn

EP02

Ejection / air blast


